Charitativni b&h na Spince

20.05.2023 Spinka

10 km, jednotlivci (MPC seniofi)

start ~ 11:00:51 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 98

kategorie
Muzi 82
Muzi 1
Zeny 43
Muzi 71
Muzi 58
Muzi 62
Zeny 12
Zeny 91
Muzi 412
Muzi 3
Muzi 52
Muzi 46
Zeny 47
Muzi 13
Zeny 97
MuZi 85
Muzi 413
Muzi 402
Muzi 38
Muzi 39
Muzi 14
Muzi 15
Muzi 20
Muzi 66
Muzi 78
Muzi 16
Muzi 17
Zeny 44
Muzi 8
Muzi 56
Muzi 32
Zeny 37
Muzi 427
Zeny 48
Muzi 18
Zeny 31
Zeny 73
Muzi 33
Muzi 400
Muzi 72
Zeny 19
Muzi 5
Muzi 55
Muzi 20
Muzi 74
Zeny 21
Muzi 22
Zeny 77
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
ALES BALCAR
BARTOS MARTIN
BASKOVSKA ROMANA
BURON LUKAS
BURIL FRANTISEK
CEPELKA JAN
CERNIKOVA KATERINA
CiLOVA VERONIKA
DIVIiSEK DAVID
DOHNANSKY TOMAS
DOLEZAL LUBOS
DOSTAL VACLAV
DOSTALOVA HANA
DOUBRAVA DOMINIK
DUFFOVA IVANA
ELICH JIRi
FREIDE JAN
GRASEV MICHAL
HABR MARTIN
HABR PETR
HALACEK ROMAN
HAVLIK PATRIK
HORNYCH MIROSLAV
HUDCOVIC TOMAS
HULEK LUBOMIR
JANOVSKY MICHAL
JANOVSKY ROMAN
JAROSOVA DENISA
JAVUREK JIRI
JECMINEK MIROSLAV
JELEN PAVEL
JUDOVA PETRA
KESLER TOMAS
KOLISKOVA MONIKA
KOSTELECKY VLADIMIR
KOSTYSYNOVA EVA
KOZAKOVA DENISA
KOZESNiK DAVID
KRAJC ZDENEK
KRAM MIROSLAV
KROMBHOLZOVA DANA
KRTICKA MICHAL
KRUNKA KAMIL
KRESTAN KAREL
KUBIK ONDRE)
KUZBOVA MICHAELA
LELEK VRATISLAV
LUDVIKOVA LUCIE
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

WWW.GRANULECZ.CZ
HOLKY Z VRSOVKY
TRUTNOV

VIDOCHOV

HRADEC KRALOVE - NOVY HRADEC KRALOVE

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
LIBEREC

INS BIKE TEAM

RUN4FUN

CYKLO TONY

CERNOZICE

CERNOZICE

BK NACHOD

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
LOKO TRUTNOV

TEROVA BEZDEKOV L/MET
ORLICKE STRELY

T) SOKOL OLESNICE
ZERNOV PRO RADOST
HAKI-RUN

ROZBEHAME JAROMER
SKI POLICE

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
TRUTNOV

LEPSi ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S.
LEPSi ZIVOT PRO EMMICKU Z.S.

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BEHAME RADI

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
POHODARKY Z LOKOTKY
HOSTINNE

RUN4RUN

VELLA TEAM NACHOD
RUN4RUN

SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE
VELKE PORICi

TRUTNOV

CERVENY KOSTELEC
RYCHLONOZKY

ZDARKY

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
NOVA VES

TRUTNOV

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

startovni listina

rocnik
1977
1980
1974
1985
1966
1975
1989
1963
1977
1994
1954
1942
1970
1995
1981
1964
1977
1976
1996
1965
1971
1990
1980
1965
1987
1988
1983
1996
1948
1965
1991
1975
1996
1978
1970
1977
1979
1980
1954
1980
1970
1973
1986
1986
1981
1996
1987
1990
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Muzi 68
Zeny 23
Muzi 24
Muzi 42
Muzi 86
Zeny 1
Muzi 70
Muzi 34
Muzi 25
Zeny 414
Muzi 40
Muzi 41
Muzi 401
MuZi 10
Muzi 81
Muzi 26
Muzi 57
Zeny 67
Muzi 45
Muzi 2
Muzi 65
Muzi 51
Muzi 88
Zeny 75
Muzi

Muzi

Muzi 27
Muzi 410
Muzi 28
Muzi 53
Muzi 63
MuZi 61
Muzi 423
Zeny 7
Muzi 29
Muzi 4
Muzi 35
Muzi 84
Muzi 76
Muzi 64
Muzi 49
Zeny 50
Zeny 36
Muzi 54
Muzi 69
Muzi 87
Zeny 59
Zeny 30
Zeny 411
Muzi 60
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

MACH JAN
MAJOROVA KATERINA
MATOUSEK JIRi
MATUSKA VACLAV
MERVARI MICHAL
METELKOVA TANA
MISEK DAVID
MISKAY MICHAL
MODRY VACLAV
NEJMANOVA KLARA
NOVAK MATE]
NOVAK VOJTECH
NOVOTNY RADIM
NYMS LUKAS
NYVLT NEVIO
PAVLU LUKAS

PENC ONDRE]J
PETERIKOVA VENDULA
PETRASEK ROMAN
PETRU JOSEF
PLESKAC JAN
POLACEK JAN
PROKOP ONDRE]J
PRIBYLOVA PETRA
PULLMAN MIROSLAV
RENSKY MICHAL
SEDLACEK DAVID
SEIFRT JAROSLAV
SCHMIDT MATE]
SKALA MARTIN
SMOLA JOSEF
SVOBODA MOJMIR
SEFC VLADIMIR
SEFCOVA EVA
SEFCU VLASTIMIL
SOLC VITEZSLAV
SOLC VITEZSLAV
TICHY ALES

TUCEK DANIEL
UHER JAN

UHER JURA]
UHEROVA JANA
UMLAUFOVA EMA
VACARDA VLADIMIR
VANEK JOSEF

VITEK ONDRE)
VITKOVA VERONIKA
VOLFOVA VALERIE
ZEISKOVA MARKETA
ZELENY JIRi
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

HO TEPLICE NAD METUJi
ROZBEHAME PARDUBICE
BOHUSLAVICE NAD METUJi
VELKA JESENICE

NACHOD

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

T) SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE
DARK SIDE

HASICI RACICE NAD TROTINOU
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
NACHOD

HORNI RADECHOVA
CERVENY KOSTELEC
PRADEDA

TOO OLD TOO COLD
VLCICE

ROZBEHAME NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
HRADEC KRALOVE
NACHOD

BEZIME NA PIVO

HOKY Z VRSOVKY

TRHOVA KAMENICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
VELKE PORICi

MM LANZQV

SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE
MNICHOVO HRADISTE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
AB SPED PARDUBICE
CERNCICE

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSi
CERNCICE

BKL MACHOV

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SKP JUDO NACHOD
NACHOD

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
PRIBYSLAV

PRIBYSLAV

NACHOD

AC SLOVAN LIBEREC/ ELEVEN RUN TEAM
T) SOKOL KARATE NACHOD
TRUTNOV

SDH NAHORANY

T) SOKOL OLESNICE Z.S.
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
GREEN TEAM

1984
1987
1979
1969
1970
1972
1978
1984
1981
1988
2000
2002
2001
1987
2007
1984
1977
1989
1977
1986
1980
1968
1969
1986
1950
1979
1973
1992
2008
1985
1980
1966
1966
1964
1998
1957
1991
1994
1976
2004
1973
1972
1997
1959
1965
1981
1989
2007
1998
1990
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